
 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Opponent Time Place Note   

Tuesday, November 28, 2017 Squalicum 7:15 PM Home GIRLS   

Friday, December 08, 2017 Bellingham 5:45 PM Home GIRLS Double 
Header 

Friday, December 08, 2017 Bellingham 7:15 PM Home BOYS Double 
Header 

Monday, December 11, 2017 Squalicum 7:15 PM Home BOYS   

Tuesday, January 09, 2018 Nooksack Valley 7:15 PM Home BOYS   

Friday, January 12, 2018 Lynden 7:15 PM Home GIRLS   

Thursday, January 18, 2018 Winter Band Concert 7:00 PM Cafetorium BAND   

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 Ferndale 7:15 PM Home BOYS   

Thursday, February 01, 2018 Mount Baker 6:15 PM Home GIRLS Double 
Header 

Thursday, February 01, 2018 Mount Baker 7:45 PM Home BOYS Double 
Header 

Monday, February 05, 2018 Burlington-Edison 7:15 PM Home GIRLS   

 

Solo/Ensemble will be held on Saturday, January 27, 2018 at Bellingham High School. 

Sehome Band  

Winter Schedule 

2017 – 18 BAND

Note: 
Highlighted games are Doubleheaders 
-2 games, one evening- 
 


